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201901160000
18010

01/16/2019
02:58:16

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KIKER
ROBERT
BRADLEY

0 0 Instr
#:20150618000
204060

Other:SEE
INST

201901090000
10230

01/09/2019
02:39:24

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Instr
#:20130926000
387640

201901240000
25660

01/24/2019
01:20:06

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANDEPOT
COM

3 124 Instr
#:20140224000
050640

Lot#:2 Blk:B
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT

201901240000
25660

01/24/2019
01:20:06

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANDEPOT
COM

3 124 Instr
#:20140224000
050640

Lot#:1 Blk:B
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT

201902060000
39830

02/06/2019
02:25:24

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARVIN
BRIAN V

29 40 Instr
#:20061206000
590770

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:29 Pg:40
Sub:JORDAN
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1 OF
BOSSHART
RESURVEY
OF PARCEL L
TRACT NINE

201902060000
39830

02/06/2019
02:25:24

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARVIN
BRIAN V

Instr
#:20061206000
590770

Other:SEE
INST

201903010000
65180

03/01/2019
12:03:03

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180226000
058910

201902190000
52020

02/19/2019
09:26:40

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

30 134 Instr
#:20130926000
387640

Lot#:4 Book:30
Pg:134
Sub:BRICKYA
RD ESTATES

201903070000
73240

03/07/2019
01:27:18

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170901000
320390

201903260000
96140

03/26/2019
11:21:56

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160627000
222270

201905150001
65880

05/15/2019
02:37:35

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20100618000
194420

201906030001
90510

06/03/2019
04:13:08

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050503000
211680

201906040001
90570

06/04/2019
08:28:15

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080221000
071050



201905290001
84620

05/29/2019
03:13:55

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061002000
487510

201906030001
88680

06/03/2019
08:13:34

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030204000
065560

201906100002
01810

06/10/2019
09:21:50

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20061109000
552920

201906180002
15010

06/18/2019
09:21:35

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030327000
184420

201906190002
19120

06/19/2019
04:14:51

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060405000
157000

201906210002
21380

06/21/2019
12:12:28

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC BANK
USA

201906240002
22570

06/24/2019
09:17:05

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090603000
210000

201906240002
22560

06/24/2019
09:17:03

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20131227000
492750

201906240002
22580

06/24/2019
09:18:16

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060203000
056180

201906240002
22600

06/24/2019
09:19:55

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050721000
365560

201906240002
22590

06/24/2019
09:19:01

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090317000
097560

201906240002
22620

06/24/2019
09:20:50

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080115000
020090

201906240002
22640

06/24/2019
09:25:12

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20040804000
436760

201906280002
32500

06/28/2019
03:47:51

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20071120000
530050

201906240002
22900

06/24/2019
11:20:04

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030505000
275310



201906250002
24910

06/25/2019
12:41:14

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MARCH
WILLIAM J

32 12 Instr
#:20091112000
422960

Lot#:303
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201907020002
35970

07/02/2019
07:53:20

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20100504000
137560


