Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901160000 18010	01/16/2019 02:58:16	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KIKER ROBERT BRADLEY			0	0	Instr #:20150618000 204060	Other:SEE INST
201901090000 10230	01/09/2019 02:39:24	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANDEPOT COM LLC					Instr #:20130926000 387640	
201901240000 25660	01/24/2019 01:20:06	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANDEPOT COM			3	124	Instr #:20140224000 050640	Lot#:2 Blk:B Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT
201901240000 25660	01/24/2019 01:20:06	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANDEPOT COM			3	124	Instr #:20140224000 050640	Lot#:1 Blk:B Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT
201902060000	02/06/2019 02:25:24	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARVIN BRIAN V			29	40	Instr #:20061206000 590770	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:29 Pg:40 Sub:JORDAN RESURVEY OF LOT 1 OF BOSSHART RESURVEY OF PARCEL L TRACT NINE
201902060000 39830	02/06/2019 02:25:24	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARVIN BRIAN V					Instr #:20061206000 590770	Other:SEE INST
201903010000 65180	03/01/2019 12:03:03	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180226000 058910	
201902190000 52020	02/19/2019 09:26:40	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANDEPOT COM LLC			30	134	Instr #:20130926000 387640	Lot#:4 Book:30 Pg:134 Sub:BRICKYA RD ESTATES
201903070000 73240	03/07/2019 01:27:18	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170901000 320390	
201903260000 96140	03/26/2019 11:21:56	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160627000 222270	
201905150001 65880	05/15/2019 02:37:35	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20100618000 194420	
201906030001 90510	06/03/2019 04:13:08	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20050503000 211680	
201906040001 90570	06/04/2019 08:28:15	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20080221000 071050	

							·	
201905290001 84620	05/29/2019 03:13:55	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200610020 487510	000
201906030001 88680	06/03/2019 08:13:34	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200302040 065560	00
201906100002 01810	06/10/2019 09:21:50	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200611090 552920	00
201906180002 15010	06/18/2019 09:21:35	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200303270 184420	00
201906190002 19120	06/19/2019 04:14:51	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200604050 157000	00
201906210002 21380	06/21/2019 12:12:28	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HSBC BANK USA			
201906240002 22570	06/24/2019 09:17:05	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200906030 210000	00
201906240002 22560	06/24/2019 09:17:03	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:201312270 492750	000
201906240002 22580	06/24/2019 09:18:16	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200602030 056180	00
201906240002 22600	06/24/2019 09:19:55	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200507210 365560	00
201906240002 22590	06/24/2019 09:19:01	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200903170 097560	00
201906240002 22620	06/24/2019 09:20:50	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200801150 020090	00
201906240002 22640	06/24/2019 09:25:12	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200408040 436760	00
201906280002 32500	06/28/2019 03:47:51	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200711200 530050	000
201906240002 22900	06/24/2019 11:20:04	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		Instr #:200305050 275310	00

201906250002 24910	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC		MARCH WILLIAM J		32	12		Lot#:303 Book:32 Pg:12 Sub:HADDING TON PARC AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201907020002 35970	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC		FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION				Instr #:20100504000 137560	